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THE MISSION OF ACSA   
The Association of California School Administrators is the driving force for an equitable, world-class 
education system, and the development and support of inspired educational leaders who meet the diverse 
needs of all California students.  
 

 
Local Program Areas Served Local Program Coordinator 

ACSA Inland Empire San Bernardino County 
Patricia Mark: patmark1949@me.com 

909-240-0805 

ACSA Northern CA All areas not covered by other Northern CA 
Local Programs 

Tracy Robinson: trobinson@acsa.com 
916-607-7895 

 
ACSA Silicon Valley Monterey Counties, San Benito, 

San Mateo, Santa Clara, Santa Cruz 

Betsy Warren: betsywarren47@gmail.com 
831-247-9824 

George Manthey: George@leadlearner.org 
408-442-4138 

ACSA Southern CA All areas not covered by other Southern CA 
Local Programs 

Linda Peralta: lperalta@acsa.org 
805-857-6735 

ALHAMBRA USD Alhambra Unified School District Janet Lees: lees_janet@ausd.us 
626-943-3500 

ANAHEIM UHSD Anaheim Union High School District Scott Jensen: Jensen_s@auhsd.us 
714-999-5098 

CONTRA COSTA COE Contra Costa County, Alameda County and 
San Francisco Counties (as needed) 

Julie Dooley: JDooley@cccoe.k12.ca.us 
925-942-3357 

GARDEN GROVE USD Garden Grove Unified School District Jesus Vazquez: jvazquez1@ggusd.us 
714-663-6323 

HACIENDA LA 
PUENTE USD Hacienda La Puente Unified School District 

Judy Fancher: jfancher@hlpusd.k12.ca.us 
626-933-3815 

Joanne Chan: jochan@hlpusd.k12.ca.us 
626-933-4328 

L.E.A.D. NETWORK Castro Valley, Dublin, Livermore,  
San Ramon Valley School Districts 

Leslie Anderson: landers.anderson@gmail.com 
925-487-1702 

Bill Faraghan: bfaraghan@gmail.com 
925-705-5567 

NORTHERN 
REDWOODS 

Del Norte County, Humboldt County, 
Trinity County 

Jen Fairbanks: jfairbanks@hcoe.org 
707-441-4651 

PALMDALE SD Palmdale School District, Lancaster School 
District & Antelope Valley 

Kathy Wehunt: kmwehunt@palmdalesd.org 
661-810-1472 

SAN BERNARDINO 
CITY USD San Bernardino City Unified School District Mary Pierce: mary.pierce@sbcusd.k12.ca.us 

909-381-1103 

SHASTA COE 
Butte, Glenn, Lassen, Modoc, Plumas, 

Siskiyou, Tehama, Shasta 
Kim McKenzie: kmckenzie@shastacoe.org 

530-225-0125 

SOLANO COE Solano County Office of Education Sandy Jessop: sandyjessop@outlook.com 
707-372-4677 

WHITTIER UHSD Whittier Union High School District Carlye Marousek: Carlye.Marousek@wuhsd.org 
562-242-8208 
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jgundling@ocde.us 

 
 

Member Program Areas Served Program Coordinator 

 
ORANGE CSS 

 
Orange County Superintendent of Schools 

Amanda Baird (Coordinator): abaird@ocde.us 
714-708-4985 

 
Jacquelyn Leyva (Assistant) jleyva@ocde.us 

714-327-1059 

 
LOS ANGELES COE 
(LACOE) 

 
Los Angeles County Office of Education 

Kate Franceschini (Coordinator): 
Franceschini_Kate@lacoe.edu 

562-922-6730 
Michelle Ramirez (Assistant): 
Ramirez_Michelle@lacoe.edu 

562-922-6546 

 

Julia Cash Enrollment, Contracts, ALC/CNET 
Registration 

jcash@acsa.org 
(916) 607-7895 

Christina Cruz Candidate/District Payments, Coach 
Certification 

cruz@acsa.org 
(916) 598-3187 

Tracy Robinson, Ed.D. Educational Services Executive,  
CACP Director 

trobinson@acsa.org 
(916) 709-4413 

ACSA Main Office 1029 J Street, Suite 500 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

(916) 444-3216 
(800) 608 ACSA (2272) 

Fax: (916) 444-3799 
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ACSA Credentialing Office Contact Information 


